Product Data Sheet - Flood Prone Area FPA
2022 V1
Ecoglo S20 Flood Prone Area signs are designed
to be used to warn persons that the area is prone
to flooding. The signs will be clearly visible and
readily understandable under all conditions of
foreseeable use, including darkness.
SIGN DEFINITION

COMPOSITION
The high visibility flat panel is manufactured from 5005 0.9mm alumin-
ium sheet. Custom made photoluminescent pigments are embedded in
thermoset polyester carriers to integrally bond the active ingredients onto
the aluminium sheet following curing at high temperature
– a process known as HTC.
This sign also has HTC Clear Coating added to protect the print in out-
door environments.
INSTALLATION
The sign should be installed using fixers (screws). Please note the sign is
supplied without drill holes.
315mm x 290mm
588mm x 475mm
950mm x 588mm
1190mm x 980mm
S20-FPA315290	 Flood Prone Area	 Flood prone area	 315mm x 290mm
S20-FPA588475	 Flood Prone Area	 Flood prone area	 588mm x 475mm
S20-FPA950588	 Flood Prone Area	 Flood prone area	 950mm x 588mm
S20-FPA1190980	 Flood Prone Area	 Flood prone area	 1190mm x 980mm
S20-FPA2380980	 Flood Prone Area	 Flood prone area	 2380mm x 980mm
PRODUCT	 PRODUCT	 SIGN	 SIGN SIZE
CODE	 NAME	 DEFINITION
2380mm x 980mm
Please note graphics above are examples only. Customisation of